Platz Nr
1 18
2 41
3 29
4 44
5 25
6 1

7 38
8 14
9 4

10 32
11 21
12 33
13 10
14 46
15 39
16 35
17 40
18 30
19 31
20 37
21 15
22 8

23 11
24 28
25 43
26 24
27 26
28 47
29 45
30 36
31 7

32 20
33 12
34 2

35 6

36 13
37 17
38 34
39 23
40 5
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Seriensieger

Serie 3

Name

Bremer Skatverband

Karo As Skat.com Meerbusch
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
Glucksritter Oyten I
ISPA-Switzerland
ISPA-Polska | - GOKIR Mszana
Herz Ass Dresden

Karo 7 Hannover

SSC Millenium |
Euroskat.com

Team Sachsen-Anhalt

SC Kiepenkerl Munster
ISPA-Spain

Pik As Recklinghausen

Robin Hood Nirnberg
Sachsen Tigers

SC Friedbergknappen
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il

SC Kauffungen

Sudfrichte Konstanz

Alle Asse Bilinde
ISPA-Austria

ISPA-Denmark

Herz Dame Aachen
Glucksritter Oyten 1

1. Steinbacher SV
ISPA-Germany

Frankfurter Oderhéhne
Glucksritter Oyten 1V
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
ISPA-WORLD

Donauquelle Donaueschingen
ISPA-France

ISPA-Polska Il - PZSkat
ISPA-Netherlands - Drei Lander
Rheinland-Pfalz / Saarland e.V.
DSKV Préasidium

Skatbuben Honnefeld

SC Adler Limbach

SSC Millenium I

DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA

Punkte
5442
5352
4875
4825
4819
4814
4734
4577
4500
4337
4281
4270
4261
4257
4228
4192
4100
3941
3889
3863
3841
3824
3811
3775
3766
3746
3647
3590
3589
3560
3505
3397
3395
3377
3369
3310
3286
3205
3035
3006

57
53
50
46
50
47
46
48
44
48
40
a7
45
45
43
41
43
41
37
36
43
40
39
34
41
36
37
36
48
39
38
30
35
38
36
34
35
28
29
31
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Platz Nr
41 9

42 42
43 16
44 48
45 19
46 3

47 22
48 27
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Seriensieger
Serie 3

Name

ISPA-Belgium

Glucksritter Oyten |

LV 02 Schleswig Holstein / Hamburg
LV 1 Berlin / Brandenburg
Westdeutscher Skatverband LV5
Grevenbroich

1. SC Karo Bube Wismar
Skatropoly skat.com Team

ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA

Punkte
2994
2922
2868
2760
2674
2342
2313
1978

34
38
33
30
30
30
33
29



